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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M adison T hom as1156
C lassic Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.7009.575 38.175
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

M adison Lee1166
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.050 8.800 9.3509.450 36.650
4T 14T 3T 6 2 

2 

Ellie  Ke rtis1155
Aog

8.600 9.700 9.3009.000 36.600
10 1 6 7 3 

3 

Em ily Rodr iguez1167
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.050 9.100 8.9009.450 36.500
4T 12 3T 16 4 

4 

T aylor  Ge tm an1153
NW K

8.400 9.375 8.9259.550 36.250
14 8 2 14T 5 

5 

Nia  Readoux1165
Liberty

8.525 9.500 9.0009.100 36.125
13 2T 5 13 6 

6 

Vanessa  V ezga1169
Max imum W oodlands

9.250 9.000 9.4508.175 35.875
2T 13 14 2 7T

7T

Ivy M arut1163
Liberty

8.575 9.200 9.4258.675 35.875
11 9T 10 3 7T

7T

Regina  Cadena1168
Showcase Gym

9.250 9.200 9.0508.350 35.850
2T 9T 12 10T 9 

9 

Zoe  S tith1159
AHGA

8.350 9.500 9.0508.800 35.700
15 2T 7T 10T 10 

10 

M adison Holm1154
Aog

8.750 9.150 8.9258.700 35.525
7 11 9 14T 11 

11 

Grayson Pre llw itz1164
Liberty

8.800 9.475 9.3757.750 35.400
6 5T 17 4T 12 

12 

A llyson Lee1161
EW A  Prosper

8.550 9.450 9.1508.200 35.350
12 7 13 9 13 

13 

Rhiannon Conley1160
Above The Bar 02

8.625 8.450 9.2258.800 35.100
9 17 7T 8 14 

14 

Ke ls i Ha rvey1162
Liberty

8.325 9.475 8.8758.400 35.075
16 5T 11 17 15 

15 

Ca idyn Cum ber ledge1157
Empire

8.700 8.400 9.3758.000 34.475
8 18 16 4T 16 

16 

V iktor ia  M aersche l1152
Elevate

8.050 8.800 9.0508.150 34.050
17 14T 15 10T 17 

17 

Pipe r Henderson1158
Empire

7.850 8.075 8.7507.400 32.075
18 19 18 18 18 

18 

Ava  M oore1151
Gymnastic W orld

0.000 8.700 8.6750.000 17.375
19 16 19 19 19 

19 
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